S
Park Place Apartments

710 Dewitt Dr
Dewitt, MI 48820

16 1972 To be determined by
market

Sale Comparables Charts   |   Park Place Apartments 24

Sale Comparables Map   |   Park Place Apartments 25

# Property Name Address City
S Park Place Apartments 710 Dewitt Dr Dewitt
1 Woodruff 3006 Woodruff Ave Lansing
2 Village Ct Apartments 96 Village Ct Ortonville
3 Pontiac Trl 1630 N Pontiac Trl Walled Lake
4 Fowlerville Apts 209 Free St Fowlerville
5 Sunny Knoll Apartments 1333 W Grand Blvd Howell
6 5313 Territorial Rd Grand Blanc
7 5 S Holcomb Rd Clarkston

Park Place Apartm
ents  | Financial Analysis

PA
R

K
PL

AC
E

AP
AR

TM
EN

TS

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Park Place Apartments 27

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $212,700 88.4% $230,400 85.6%

Utility Income $8,239 3.4% $19,200 7.1%

Other Income $19,687 8.2% $19,687 7.3%

Gross Potential Income $240,626 $269,287

General Vacancy -7.00% -7.00%

Effective Gross Income $225,737 $253,159

Less Expenses $72,187 31.97% $72,187 28.51%

Net Operating Income $153,550 $180,972

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $19,200 $1,200 $19,200 $1,200

Insurance $6,709 $419 $6,709 $419

Trash $2,034 $127 $2,034 $127

Repairs & Maintenance $25,479 $1,592 $25,479 $1,592

Landscaping $6,252 $391 $6,252 $391

Utilities $11,320 $708 $11,320 $708

Pest Control $649 $41 $649 $41

Legal $544 $34 $544 $34

Total Operating Expense $72,187 $4,512 $72,187 $4,512

Expense / SF $5.70 $5.70

% of EGI 31.97% 28.51%

Disclaimer: These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear no
responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Park Place Apartments 28

GLOBAL
Analysis Period 10 year(s)
Exit Cap Rate 7.00%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 3.00%
Insurance 3.00%
Trash 3.00%
Repairs & Maintenance 3.00%
Landscaping 3.00%
Utilities 3.00%
Pest Control 3.00%